
2021 Season 2 Sports 

Football 

Justin Peeler – jpeeler@fernridge.k12.or.us or Elmira.falcons@gmail.com 

  Website: https://www.fernridge.k12.or.us/football/ 

Cheerleading 

Becky Dube – rdube@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Volleyball 

Greg Haffner – haffnerg@earthlink.net 

Cross Country 

Eric Carman – ecarman@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Boys Soccer 

Ryan Chambers – rchambers@fernridge.k12.or.us  or 541-362-4287 

Girls Soccer 

Erin Ellis – eellis@fernridge.k12.or.us 

 

2021 Season 3 Sports 

Baseball 

Head Coach - TBD 

Assistant Coach – Scott Wolgamott – scottywolg@gmail.com 

Softball 

Head Coach - TBD  

Assistant Coach – Paul Witt – paulwitt@epud.net 

Track 

Kristi Laing – klaing4@gmail.com 

 

2021 Season 4 Sports 

Boys Basketball 

Nick Garman – ngarman@rocketmail.com    or 541-942-4983 

Girls Basketball 

Glenn Norris -  gwnsales@hotmail.com 

Wrestling 

Justin Peeler – jpeeler@fernridge.k12.or.us 
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